
Organisation Name Email Confirmed

UKHO Thomas Mellor (Chair) Thomas.Mellor@ukho.gov.uk Y

Jeppesen Eivind Mong eivind.mong@jeppesen.com Y

Jeppesen Paul Elgar Paul.Elgar@jeppesen.com  

Transas Konstantin Ivanov konstantin.ivanov@transas.com

Furuno Hannu Peiponen hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi Y

Chersoft Paul Chersoft paul@chersoft.co.uk

Kelvin Hughes Andy Fromings andy.fromings@kelvinhughes.co.uk

Navtor Bjorn Saestad bjorn.saestad@navtor.com

Navtor Igor Kostrov igor.kostrov@navtor.com Y

Navtor Nickolay Sergeev nickolay.sergeev@navtor.com Y

Sam Electronics Eberhard Maass Eberhard.Maass@sam-electronics.de

SevenCs Olaf Wentzel wz@sevencs.com Y

IHB Tony Pharaoh (Sec) addt@iho.int Y
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